Domino's Pizza

30 Frank Lloyd Wright Drive
P.O. Box 997

Ann Arbor, Ml 48106-0997

Garlic Bread Pizza With Pepperoni

Number of Servings: 1 (330.272 g per serving)

Weight: 330.272 g

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1 (330g)
Servings Per Container 1
|

Amount Per Serving

Calaries 780  Calories from Fat 310

%% Daily Value*
Total Fat 34g 52%
Saturated Fat 19g 95%
Trans Fat 1g
Cholesterol 105mg 35%
Sodium 2530mg 105%
Total Carbohydrate 83g 28%
Dietary Fiber 4g 16%
Sugars 7g

Protein i6g

|
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Talal Fal Les=than  65q 205
Salureted Fat  Lessthan 209 253
Chalastanl Lessthan  300mg  300mg
Sodum Lessihan  2.400mg Z400mg
Tatal Cambohydrate 3biog areg
Dixlary Fibar 28g g
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Notes:

Allergens: Contains Milk, Soy, Wheat

Ingredients:

Sandwich Bread: Unbleached Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley), Water,
Yeast, Salt, L-Cysteine, Calcium Propionate (Preservative), Vinegar, Guar
Gum, Enzyme and Ascorbic Acid. Topical: Water, Potassium Sorbate

Pizza Cheese: Part Skim Mozzarella Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cultures, Salt,
Enzymes), Modified Food Starch, Cellulose (Added To Prevent Caking),
Nonfat Milk, Whey Protein Concentrate, Flavors, Sodium Propionate (Added as
a Preservative)

Pizza Sauce: Tomato Puree (Water, Tomato Paste), Sugar, Salt, Spices,
Garlic, Soybean QOil, and Citric Acid

Provolone Cheese - Slice: Pasteurized Milk, Cultures, Salt, Enzymes

Pepperoni: Pork and Beef, Salt, Spices, Dextrose, Lactic Acid Starter Culture,
Oleoresin of Paprika, Flavoring, Sodium Nitrite, BHA, BHT, Citric Acid

Breadstick Shake-On: Palm Oil, Dehydrated Garlic, Romano Cheese
[(Cultured Part-Skim Milk, Salt, Enzymes), Powdered Cellulose (Added to
Prevent Caking), Potassium Sorbate ( A Preservative)], Salt, Modified Food
Starch, Parsley, Natural Flavor and Yellow #5 Lake With No Greater Than 2%
Silicon Dioxide Added to Prevent Caking

The garlic bread pizza product listed above, when made with approved Domino's Pizza ingredients, will provide the nutritional
composition as indicated. Information may vary slightly depending on location and supplier base.
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